Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training Compliance by Person

Augustana College

WVIK|Augustana College | All Assignment Categories| All Courses| 2021-07-01 thru 2022-06-30| with Assignments

External Unique ID Username First Name Last Name E-mail Address Library Course Number Completed Total Assignments Completion Percentage Locations
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100 % Admin WVIK
303917 jaredjohnson@augustana.edu Jared Johnson jaredjohnson@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Preventing F & Discrimination: N pervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100 % Admin WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100 % Admin WVIK
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100 % Staff; STF WVIK; NPRS
650401 autumnloete@augustana.edu Autumn Loete autumnloete@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Preventing + & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100 % Staff; STF WVIK; NPRS
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100 % Staff; STF WVIK; NPRS
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% WVIK
92360 herbtrix@wvik.org Herb Trix herbtrix@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
Preventing & Discrimination: Non-Supervisor
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% Staff; STF WVIK
N . wvik_heusel@augustana.ed . . .
1 MindyH: l@WVIK.or, Min H | - Vector LMS, Higher E E n
93189 indyHeusel@ o8 indy euse u ecto S, Higher Education Editio FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
Preventing & Discrimination: N pervisor
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% WVIK
apris@wvik.org Peter Peterson apris@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
Preventing | & Discrimination: N pervisors,
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% Staff; STF WVIK
104078 michaelwahlmann@wvik.org Michael Wahlman michaelwahlmann@wvik.or Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
8 Preventing | & Discrimination: N pervisors,
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% WVIK
92359 michelleoneill@wvik.org Michelle Pullen wvik_oneill@augustana.edu Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
Preventing | & Discrimination: N pervisors,
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% WVIK
552612 ambernowak@augustana.edu Amber Nowak ambernowak@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
Preventing | & Discrimination: N pervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1 100% WVIK
jaypearce@augustana.edu Jay Pearce Jjaypearce@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK
Preventing & Discrimination: Non-Supervisor
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1 100% WVIK

Produced by Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training for Tyler Kinney, Augustana College
2024-04-25 12:56:35



External Unique ID

303917

650401

92360

93189

104078

92359

Username

jaredjohnson@augustana.edu

autumnloete@augustana.edu

herbtrix@wvik.org

MindyHeusel@WVIK.org

apris@wvik.org

michaelwahlmann@wvik.org

michelleoneill@wvik.org

First Name

Jared

Autumn

Herb

Mindy

Peter

Michael

Michelle

Last Name

Johnson

Loete

Trix

Heusel

Peterson

Wahlman

Pullen


mailto:apris@wvik.org

552612 ambernowak@augustana.edu Amber Nowak

jaypearce@augustana.edu Jay Pearce

Produced by Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training for Tyler Kinney, Augustana Colle
2024-04-25 12:56:35



Vector LMS, Higher Education Ed

Augusta

WVIK | Augustana College | All Assignment Categories | A

E-mail Address Library

jaredjohnson@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

autumnloete@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

herbtrix@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

wvik_heusel@augustana.ed

" Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

apris@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

michaelwahlmann@wvik.or

o Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

wvik oneill@augustana.edu Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition



mailto:apris@wvik.org
mailto:wvik_oneill@augustana.edu

ambernowak@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

jaypearce@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

ge



tion Training Compliance by Person

a College

| Courses|2021-07-01 thru 2022-06-30| with Assignments

Course Number Completed Total Assignments

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1
CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) 1 1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors

Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course) 1 1

CoC: Data Security(Offline) 1 1



FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)

CoC: Data Security(Offline)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)

[

=



Completion Percentage

100 %

100 %
100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

100%
100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

Positions

Admin

Admin
Admin

Staff; STF

Staff; STF
Staff; STF

Staff; STF

Staff; STF

Locations

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK

WVIK; NPRS
WVIK; NPRS
WVIK; NPRS
WVIK
WVIK
WVIK
WVIK

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK



100%

100%
100%

100%

100%

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK

WVIK

WVIK



External Unique ID

366033

303917

93189

650401

552612

108488

Username

rachelduckett@augustana.edu

jaredjohnson@augustana.edu

wvik_heusel@augustana.edu

autumnloete@augustana.edu

ambernowak@augustana.edu

heatherohlensehlen@augustana.edu

First Name

Rachel

Jared

Mindy

Autumn

Amber

Heather

Last Name

Duckett

Johnson

Kankel

Loete

Nowak

Ohlensehlen



petepeterson@augustana.edu

104078 michaelwahlmann@wvik.org
649711 marczyla@augustana.edu
92359 michelleoneill@wvik.org
92360 herbtrix@wvik.org

Peter

Michael

Marc

Michelle

Herb

Peterson

Wahlmann

Zyla

Pullen

Trix

Produced by Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training for Tyler Kinney, Augustana College

2024-04-25 13:00:18



Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Trai

Augustana Colleg

WVIK|Augustana College | All Assignment Categories | All Courses|20

E-mail Address

rachelduckett@augustana.edu

jaredjohnson@wvik.org

MindyHeusel@WVIK.org

autumnloete@wvik.org

ambernowak@wvik.org

heatherohlensehlen@augustana.edu

Library

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition



petepeterson@augustana.edu

michaelwahlmann@wvik.org

marczyla@wvik.org

wvik oneill@augustana.edu

herbtrix@wvik.org

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition


mailto:wvik_oneill@augustana.edu

ning Compliance by Person

e

2-07-01 thru 2023-06-30| with Assignments

Course

Diversity: Inclusion in the Modern Workplace(Full Course)
Hazard Communication(Full Course)
Data Security & Privacy(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Protecting Youth: Abuse & Neglect Prevention (CPM 18-
0137)(Full Course)

Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (lllinois)(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (lllinois)(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (lllinois)(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)

Diversity: Inclusion in the Modern Workplace(Full Course)
Hazard Communication(Full Course)
Data Security & Privacy(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Protecting Youth: Abuse & Neglect Prevention (CPM 18-
0137)(Full Course)

Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (lllinois)(Full Course)

Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)

CoC: Data Security(Offline)

o O

Number Completed

Total Assignments




FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act

Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (lllinois)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX (lllinois)(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)

[

=

o

o



Completion Percentage

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %

100 %
100 %

Positions
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff
Admin
Admin
Staff
Staff
Staff; STF
Staff; STF
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin
Admin

Admin

Admin
Admin

Locations

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK; NPRS

WVIK; NPRS

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK



100 %

100 %
0%

0%

100 %

100 %

0%

0%

0%

0%

Staff

Staff
Staff

Staff

Admin

Admin

WVIK

WVIK
WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK

WVIK



