Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training Compliance by Person

Augustana College

NVIK|Augustana College|All Assignment Categories|All Courses|2021-07-01 thru 2022-06-30| with Assignment

External Unique ID	Username	First Name	Last Name	E-mail Address	Library	Course	Number Completed	Total Assignments	Completion Percentage	Positions	Locations
						FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1	100 %	Admin	WVIK
303917	jaredjohnson@augustana.edu	Jared	Johnson	jaredjohnson@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors					
						Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1	100 %	Admin	WVIK
						CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1	100 %	Admin	WVIK
						FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1	100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
650401	autumnloete@augustana.edu	Autumn	Loete	autumnloete@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors					
	•				=		1	1	100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
						CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1	100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
						CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1	100%		WVIK
92360	herbtrix@wvik.org	Herb	Trix	herbtrix@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
	0				• •	Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors					
							1	1	100%		WVIK
						CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1	100%	Staff; STF	WVIK
93189	MindyHeusel@WVIK.org	Mindy	Heusel	wvik_heusel@augustana.ed u	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
						Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors					
						Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
						CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1	100%		WVIK
	apris@wvik.org	Peter	Peterson	apris@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1	100%		WVIK
						Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
								1	100%	Staff; STF	WVIK
104078	michaelwahlmann@wvik.org	Michael	Wahlman	michaelwahlmann@wvik.or	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
10-073	c.ocammami@wvik.org	monaci	···amman	g	or Emo, mgner Education Edition	Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors					
						Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
						CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1	100%		WVIK
92359	michelleoneill@wvik.org	Michelle	Pullen	wvik_oneill@augustana.edu	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
						Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	-	-	_5070		
							1	1	100%		WVIK
						, , , ,		1	100%		WVIK
							-				
552612	ambernowak@augustana.edu	Amber	Nowak	ambernowak@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1	100%		WVIK
						Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1	100%		WVIK
						, , , ,	_	1	100%		WVIK
							-	-			
	jaypearce@augustana.edu	Jay	Pearce	jaypearce@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition	FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1	100%		WVIK
							1	1	100%		WVIK
						,					

Produced by Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training for Tyler Kinney, Augustana College 2024-04-25 12:56:35

External Unique ID	Username	First Name	Last Name
303917	jaredjohnson@augustana.edu	Jared	Johnson
650401	autumnloete@augustana.edu	Autumn	Loete
92360	herbtrix@wvik.org	Herb	Trix
93189	MindyHeusel@WVIK.org	Mindy	Heusel
	apris@wvik.org	Peter	Peterson
104078	michaelwahlmann@wvik.org	Michael	Wahlman
92359	michelleoneill@wvik.org	Michelle	Pullen

552612	ambernowak@augustana.edu	Amber	Nowak
	jaypearce@augustana.edu	Jay	Pearce

Produced by Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training for Tyler Kinney, Augustana Colle 2024-04-25 12:56:35

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edi Augusta

WVIK|Augustana College|All Assignment Categories|Al

E-mail Address	Library
E-IIIdii Auul ess	LIVI di

E-mail Address	Library
jaredjohnson@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
autumnloete@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
herbtrix@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
wvik_heusel@augustana.ed u	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
apris@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
michaelwahlmann@wvik.or g	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

wvik oneill@augustana.edu Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

ambernowak@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
---------------------	--------------------------------------

jaypearce@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

ge

tion Training Compliance by Person na College

l Courses | 2021-07-01 thru 2022-06-30 | with Assignments

Course	Number Completed	Total Assignments
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	-	1
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
,	_	-
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1

Completion Percentage	Positions	Locations
100 %	Admin	WVIK
100 %	Admin	WVIK
100 %	Admin	WVIK
100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
100%		WVIK
100%		WVIK
100%		WVIK
100%	Staff; STF	WVIK
100%		WVIK
100%	Staff; STF	WVIK
100%		WVIK

100%	WVIK
100% 100%	WVIK WVIK
100%	WVIK
100%	WVIK

External Unique ID	Username	First Name	Last Name
366033	rachelduckett@augustana.edu	Rachel	Duckett
303917	jaredjohnson@augustana.edu	Jared	Johnson
93189	wvik_heusel@augustana.edu	Mindy	Kankel
650401	autumnloete@augustana.edu	Autumn	Loete
552612	ambernowak@augustana.edu	Amber	Nowak
108488	heatherohlensehlen@augustana.edu	Heather	Ohlensehlen

	petepeterson@augustana.edu	Peter	Peterson
104078	michaelwahlmann@wvik.org	Michael	Wahlmann
649711	marczyla@augustana.edu	Marc	Zyla
92359	michelleoneill@wvik.org	Michelle	Pullen
92360	herbtrix@wvik.org	Herb	Trix

Produced by Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Training for Tyler Kinney, Augustana College 2024-04-25 13:00:18

Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition Trai Augustana College

WVIK | Augustana College | All Assignment Categories | All Courses | 20

E-mail Address Library

rachelduckett@augustana.edu Vo	ector LMS. Highe	r Education Edition
--------------------------------	------------------	---------------------

jaredjohnson@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

MindyHeusel@WVIK.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

autumnloete@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

ambernowak@wvik.org Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

heatherohlensehlen@augustana.edu Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

petepeterson@augustana.edu	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
michaelwahlmann@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
marczyla@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
wvik oneill@augustana.edu	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition
herbtrix@wvik.org	Vector LMS, Higher Education Edition

ning Compliance by Person

gе

22-07-01 thru 2023-06-30| with Assignments

Course	Number Completed	Total Assignments
Diversity: Inclusion in the Modern Workplace(Full Course)	0	1
Hazard Communication(Full Course)	0	1
Data Security & Privacy(Full Course)	0	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	0	2
Protecting Youth: Abuse & Neglect Prevention (CPM 18-		
0137)(Full Course)	0	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	0	2
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
ciery rise and rice in (illinois)(i all esaise)	-	-
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
Diversity: Inclusion in the Modern Workplace(Full Course)	1	1
Hazard Communication(Full Course)	1	1
Data Security & Privacy(Full Course)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	2	2
Protecting Youth: Abuse & Neglect Prevention (CPM 18-	_	_
0137)(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	1	1
CoC: Data Security(Offline)	1	1

FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course) Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors	1	1
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act	0	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)	0	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	1	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX (Illinois)(Full Course)	1	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	0	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	0	1
FERPA: Family Educational Rights and Privacy Act(Full Course)	0	1
Preventing Harassment & Discrimination: Non-Supervisors		
Clery Act and Title IX(Full Course)	0	1

Completion Percentage	Positions	Locations
0 %	Staff	WVIK
0 %	Staff	WVIK
0 %	Staff	WVIK
0 70	Stan	VVVIK
0 %	Staff	WVIK
0 %	Staff	WVIK
0 %	Staff	WVIK
100 %	Admin	WVIK
100 %	Admin	WVIK
100 %	Staff	WVIK
100 %	Staff	WVIK
100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
100 %	Staff; STF	WVIK; NPRS
100 %	Admin	WVIK

100 %	Staff	WVIK
100 % 0 %	Staff Staff	WVIK WVIK
0 %	Staff	WVIK
100 %	Admin	WVIK
100 %	Admin	WVIK
0%		WVIK